## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

Complete the application below and mail it with your check to:

GMC Western States	
% Grace Kanomata	
1646 Eleanor Drive	
San Mateo, CA 94402	
Membership in FMCA is required. If you	u are not now a member, you must also apply
for membership with FMCA.	
GMC Western States Membership Ap	oplication
FMCA# or app	plied for with this application
Last Name	_ First Name(s)
Address	
City	
Home Phone ( )	_ Date of Application
GMC Motorhome: Year Length	Model
	VIN - TZE email address
	GMC Western States annual dues are \$25.00

US. Checks should be made payable to: GMC Western States